PFPS-ESTM-GL 12-6

Palisades Club Facilities Fee Schedule and Opening Hours

P S B B R E
Enquiries: 2570 2316

Facilities
B4

Opening Hours

RS ]

Charge
W&

Remarks

fhst

Braemar Hill Café

12:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

(Mon - Thu)

12:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Refer to Menu

Alcohol will only be sold to person(s) aged
18 or above

e (Fri & Sat) HSRR SRR A > L E TR 18 5%
B EZ NE
11:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.
(Sun & P.H)
Alcohol will only be sold to person(s) aged
Function Room 12:00 10:00 $100/Hour 18 or above
R 00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. 5/\I%$100 SRR e > HE TR 18 5%
sl Bz A+
7:00 am. - 10:00 p.m. | Free admission for members
Gymnasium (Sun —Thu) @St Users must be aged 16 or above
flts= 7:00 a.m. - 11:00 p.m. Guest $£(/)_/per person | {SHEFHELMEET 16 %
(Fri & Sat) i & EH11$20
Age under 12 must be accompanied by the
Aerobic Room $100/Hour guardians
R 5 = B/1NEF$100 12 AT 2 A /E RS AR
[} FH
Age under 16 must be accompanied by the
Billiard Room $40/Hour guardians
SPRE /1NEF$40 16 BN T2 At » DVH S AR
(] {5
Multi-Purpose Sport Court
% iR IEE S Racket rental: $20 each
Squash / Badminton Court A &3%20
BERRSG | CPIEE
] 7:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. $20/Hour :
Table Tennis Room ESYAN:ER YA Table Tennis bat rental: free of charge
S S N (Mon-Sun & PH) R Ht e BT
Basketball Court Maximum 6 pax
(327 % 6 A
Racket rental: $20 each
HAERARH A &52$20
) /§33 /I;_|our (*) this charge will be imposed on
TeQ”';‘_;’S“” /J\E/I“°$33 Monday to Friday after 6 p.m. and
R . 5/?\%%?5 whole day of Saturday, Sunday and

Public Holidays.
(*) B EAN R -2 6
W% > BEEAS ~ H AR B -




PFPS-ESTM-GL 12-6
Palisades Club Facilities Fee Schedule and Opening Hours

P S B B R E
Enquiries: 2570 2316

Facilities Opening Hours Charge Remarks
B e I B ] 64 et
Free Admission for members
=
Health Spa\ 2:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. o 5 Users ml\.IS/t be z;lged 16 or above
TR L Guest $40 per person {6 FH 2 0B AR 16 5%
& {1 $40
Free admission for members | Age under 12 must be accompanied by the
Swimming Pool 7:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. gERYE guardians
D il 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Guest $40 per person 12 A T2 AL DEAHEEE A
S E$40 ()5 FH
Lounge
IhEE
] 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.
Library Free of charge
fE B R
Children’s Playroom 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
FE L IERNE 2:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Party Room ) . $150/Hour
SRR 12:00 p.m.-9:00 p.m. 5/ N HE$150 Nil
Ballet Room $100/Hour
B /N $100
Piano Room 9:00 9:00
omsE :00 a.m.- 9:00 p.m.
== $20/Hour
£
Study Room B/INKF$20
B2EE
Remarks [ffzt:

1) Booking for sport facilities and piano rooms can be made within 3 days.

H BT R e R 2 A 2 3 RINZTHET »

2) The minimum renting of Function Rooms / Party Room should be at least 2 hours per booking.
AT gz KA ER LIRS - FRIETER DRy 2 /N -

3) Guest cards for the admission of Health Spa, Swimming Pool and Gymnasium are sold at the clubhouse
reception counter; Guest must be accompanied by a Palisades Club Member while using the Club facility.
S AR ~ Aot~ ST SRR R E EE WAEESICEE 2R E T EHA
BRIt ©

4) Please take note to the relevant rules and regulations when using the Club facilities.

(A EA G Fras A > SEBIAERREE A <R -

5) The Club management reserves the right to amend the above fee schedule and opening hours.

EHUEE - FERRG NIEE AR M E LR -



